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MP/755/80/Adv RAM BHAJAN NAPIT1.
VILL-DHANAURA,POST-KESHWANI, JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9617181514

MP/1402/89/AdvBRIJRSH RAMAN SINGH2.
PANDAV NAGAR, SOHAGPUR-SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9977835355,9424930635

MP/653/93/Adv RAM SAGAR SHUKLA3.
GRAM POST KOLHUWA JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752918232

MP/756/93/Adv RAM RAHIS RAO4.
VILL-POST-SAKHI, VIA-JATIPR. JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753992933

MP/918/94/Adv ANIL KUMAR SINGH5.
GRAM POST-BAHGAD JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 245570,9425844204

MP/891/97/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI6.
VILL-BIJHA TOLA,  POST-JAMGAWAN, 
DISTT-SHAHDOL BURHAR
Ph./Mo. 9926542916

MP/1555/98/AdvSURESH KUMAR PANDEY7.
AT-KESHWAHI, JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085469092

MP/2698/98/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR JAISWAL8.
GRAM POST- KESHWAHI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977000175

MP/3024/02/AdvANIL KUMAR SHARMA9.
GRAM POST JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685500202

MP/3047/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR MISHRA10.
VILL. & POST JAITPUR,

Ph./Mo. 8349222790

MP/1010/03/AdvBAIJ NATH  SHRIVAS11.
VILL- DHANAUR POST KESHWAHI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977013173

MP/446/04/Adv SUNIL KUMAR   MISRHA12.
VILL  POST  RASMOHANI  TAH  - JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752067247

MP/985/04/Adv PYARE LAL  KUMHAR13.
VILL CHANDPUR  POST-  KOLMUWA P.S. 
JAITPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9753385989

MP/2364/04/AdvVASUDEV TIWARI14.
VILL JAMUNIHA  POST KESHWAHI, JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9522711458

MP/407/05/Adv SHIVNATH  SHRIVAS15.
VILL DHANOURA, POST KESHWAHI  POLICE 
STN. BURHAR, JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009434314

MP/1331/05/AdvASHOK KUMAR PATEL16.
VILL MOHAR TOLA, POST SAKHI, VIA- 
JAITPUR,  PINCODE-484669
Ph./Mo. 9669691174

MP/2176/05/AdvRAVI BHUSHAN  SHUKLA17.
GRAM AMALE POST- BALBAHRA JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685890229

MP/2577/05/AdvRAM JI MISHRA18.
VILL -POST- RASMOHANI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165405083

MP/882/06/Adv BIRENDRA  KUMAR PATEL19.
VILL  MOUHAR TOLA, POST SARNI, TAH- 
JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165709544

MP/2288/07/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL20.
VILL POST SAKHI, JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893452820

MP/1861/08/AdvJAGBANDHAN PRASAD SHARMA21.
VILL AMLATI (CHOTI) POST BALBAHRA 
CHOUKI,  TAH-JAITPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9179670696

MP/2277/08/AdvBHARAT LAL PATEL22.
VILL POSGT SAKHI, TAH- JAITPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9669366125

MP/2537/08/AdvDINESH KUMAR PATEL23.
VILL MAUHATOLA POST POST SAKHI, THAN 
JAITPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9617867267

MP/3059/08/AdvGOVERNOR SINGH GOND24.
Q.N. A/603, POST AMLAI  ORIENT PAPER 
MILLS, AMLAI, TAH-SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9977447983,9977447983

MP/3862/10/AdvGEND LAL PRAJAPATI25.
VILL- CHANDRAPUR, THANA & 
TAHSEEL-JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754631440

MP/991/11/Adv RAM RATAN SINGH26.
VILL KARAHI TOLA, KADAUDI, JAITPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9644390887

MP/1965/17/AdvSOHAN SINGH27.
VILLAGE-LATERIYA TOLA,POST-BILTUKRI 
JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 8965038592

MP/1032/18/AdvSURESH PRASAD SAHU28.
VILLAGE-DHANOURA,POST-KESHWAHI 
JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 7697970575

MP/2041/20/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DHEEMAR29.
VILL. THIKURI RASHMOHINI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098416759

MP/952/22/Adv DIVYA RAO30.
VILLAGE-SAKHI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 6265313332

MP/4594/22/AdvSURYA KANT RAO31.
VILLAGE-SAKHI JAITPUR

Ph./Mo. 8319331418

MP/5082/22/AdvANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI32.
VILLAGE-BALBEHRA,JAITPUR BURHAR

Ph./Mo. 7974726364

MP/2327/24/AdvGAMBHIR SINGH33.
AZAD GATE ,VILLAGE-KAMTA 
THANA,PIN-484669 JAITPUR
Ph./Mo. 9244110096


